DATE 02/27/2012 Columbia County Bu This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted o	
APPLICANT WILLIAM BO ROYALS	PHONE 754-6737
ADDRESS 4068 US 90 WEST	LAKE CITY FL 32055
OWNER DAVID MORRIS	PHONE 752-8998
ADDRESS 706 SW BIRLEY AVE	LAKE CITY FL 32024
CONTRACTOR MANUEL BRANNON	PHONE 386-590-3289
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90 W, L BIRLEY AVE, PROPERT	'Y APPROX 1 MILE ON RIGHT
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY EST	TIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA	A HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS RO	OOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3	MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00	REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE X	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 32-3S-16-02424-000 SUBDIVISION	
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT	TOTAL ACRES 4.55
IH1025396	× 1 Siloth
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Numb	ber Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 12-0062 BK	<u>TC N</u>
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning	g checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident
COMMENTS: FLOOR ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD	
STUP FOR GRANDDAUGHTER #1202-04, AFFIDAVIT ON FILE	
ORIGINAL MH STAYING ON PROPERTY FOR GRANDDAUGHTER M	MEGAN MORRIS Check # or Cash 2258
FOR BUILDING & ZONING	G DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation	Monolithic
date/app. by	date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Slab	Sheathing/Nailing
Francis	date/app. by date/app. by
date/app. by Insulation date/a	app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor	Electrical rough-in
	te/app. by date/app. by
Heat & Air Duct date/app. by Peri. beam (Lintel)	Pool
n	The state of the s
	date/app. by date/app. by
date/app. by dat	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie dow	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by date/app. by date/app. by wns, blocking, electricity and plumbing
Pump pole date/app. by date/app. by Dump pole Utility Pole date/app. by Reconnection RV	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by Adate/app. by date/app. by Re-roof
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie dow date/app. by Reconnection date/app. by RV	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie dow date/app. by date/app. by Reconnection RV date/app. by BUILDING PERMIT FEE \$ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE \$	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by date/app. by wns, blocking, electricity and plumbing date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by SURCHARGE FEE \$ 0.00
Dump pole	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by wns, blocking, electricity and plumbing date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by \$ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE \$ 0.00 FIRE FEE \$ 51.36 WASTE FEE \$ 134.00
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie dow date/app. by	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by wns, blocking, electricity and plumbing date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by \$ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE \$ 0.00 FIRE FEE \$ 51.36 WASTE FEE \$ 134.00 CULVERT FEE \$ 560.36
Dump pole	date/app. by Culvert te/app. by wns, blocking, electricity and plumbing date/app. by Re-roof date/app. by \$ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE \$ 0.00 FIRE FEE \$ 51.36 WASTE FEE \$ 134.00 CULVERT FEE \$ TOTAL FEE 560.36 CLERKS OFFICE

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

Utz258 Record Actidavit
PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION
- 11c an Fee 2012
For Office Use Only (Revised 1-11) Zoning Official Building Official 7,0, 2-6-12 AP# 1202-09 Date Received 2-2-12 By LH Permit # 29969
Flood Zone Development Permit NA Zoning A-3 Land Use Plan Map Category A-3
Comments
FEMA Map# NA Elevation NA Finished Floor River NA In Floodway NA
Site Plan with Setbacks Shown (EH # 1 Z - 00 6 Z = EH Release = Well letter Existing well
Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Installer Authorization State Road Access 911 Sheet
□ Parent Parcel # STUP-MH /202 - 04 F W Comp. letter VF Form
IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr JHOut County An County
Road/CodeSchool= TOTAL _ Impact Fees Suspended March 2009_
Property ID # 32 - 35 - 16 - 02424-000 Subdivision
New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 42 × 60 Year 2011
Applicant William Bo" Royale Phone # 754-6737
* Address 4068 us. Go West Lake City, Fr. 32055
Name of Property Owner David Morn's Phone# 752-8998
* 911 Address 706. Sw Birley Ave Lake City Fr. 32024
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
(Circle One) - <u>Suwannee Valley Electric</u> - <u>Progress Energy</u>
Name of Owner of Mobile Home David Morris Phone # 752 - 8998
Address 708 SW Birley Ave. Lake City, FL 32024
Address 700 Sw 1511109 Ave. 24 2019
Relationship to Property Owner Grand daughter Megan Morris
Current Number of Dwellings on Property
Lot Size Total Acreage 4, 55
Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO - MH Staying for Grand - Dayht
Driving Directions to the Property 90 West TURN Left on BIRLEY AVE
property approx. Inile on Rt. side
property approx
Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Manuel Branch Phone # 386- 590-3289
Installers Address 5107 CR 252 Wellbank Fla 32094
License Number 1025396 Installation Decal # 9697
D'Gave Bo the Ster & Aspident Paperwork. D'Spoketo Bo 7-10-12

Usec Manufac cordanc Winc Insta	Complete Congitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Congitudinal Stabilizing Device w/Laferal Ams Congitudinal Stab	
These worksheets must be completed and signed by the installer. Submit the originals with the packet. Installer $Manufacturer$ $Manufacturer$ $Manufacturer$ $Manufacturer$ $Manufacturer$ if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET New Home $Manufacturer$ $Manufac$	I understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used) where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. Installer's initials Typical pier spacing Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems (use dark lines to show these locations) Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems Typical pier spacing Typical pier s	

page 2 of 2

The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to 1500 psf or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil without testing.	penetrometer tests	are rounded down to / 6	00 psf
**KET PENETROMETER TESTING METHIST THE PENETROMETER TESTING METHIST THE PRINCE OF THE POWER AND THE PRINCE OF THE PRINCE OF THE POWER AND TO THE POWER THE POWER AND TO THE POWER AND THE POWER AN	e to declare 1000 l	b. soil without tes	2
1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations. 2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer. 3. Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment.	× 1.5	X	X 1.5
 Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations. Take the reading at the depth of the footer. Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment. 	POCKET PEN	NETROMETER TESTING!	ЕТНОВ
Take the reading at the depth of the footer. Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment.	1. Test the peri	imeter of the home at 6 loc	tions.
 Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment. 	2. Take the rea	iding at the depth of the for	ter.
	3. Using 500 lb reading and	increments, take the low round down to that incren	st ent.
x 1.5 x 1.5 x 1.5	X 1,2	x 4.5	X /.5
TORQUE PROBE TEST		ORQUE PROBE TEST	

a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are

of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Between Walls Yes Bottom of ridgebeam Yes

Weatherproofing

anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may

anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft

A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.

Note:

here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors.

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY ALICENSED INSTALLER

Installer's initials

requires anchors with 4000 lb holding capacity.

PRANGO

-30lanve

Installer Name Date Tested

Between Floors Yes

Installed:

1887

Installer's initials

Type Fastener: Ass. Length: 6" Spacing: 24"

Type Fastener: Ass. Length: 6" Spacing: 24"

For used homes a finin. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv. roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Type Fastener: Surem Type Fastener: /955

> Walls: Roof:

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

Spacing: 14"

Spacing:

Length

Fastening multi wide units

Other

Pad

Swale

Debris and organic material removed

Water drainage: Natural

Site Preparation

of rain w	Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes Flectrical crossoviers protected. Yes
-----------	---

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet is accurate and true based on the

Other:

electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power

Connect

Electrical

source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.

250

Mano Date 1-30-12 Installer Signature

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg.

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. /Sc

Plumbing

mui:

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT Permit Application Number____ -- PART II - SITEPLAN -----Scale: 1 inch = 40 feet. MORNT 70 220 450 460 M 4-5 MS Brich Notes: MASTER CONTRACTOR Date 2/9/12 Not Approved County Health Department

ANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

ditions which may not be used) Incorporates: 64E-6.001, PAC ps (0060/68/5 previdu er: 5744-902-4015-6)

Page 2 of A



TOTAL P.03

		1.7		IN SUBCONTRACTOR	UER EXEATION TO	IM .
		MOBILE H	DAME INSTALLATIO	N SIMECONTRACTOR		PIGONE
APPLICATION NUM	FR		CONT	RACTOR	-+	PHONE
		THIS FORM	MUST RESUM	tied prior to the is	BUNNEE OF A HER	1841 T
					1	
		-meta desilla consu	or all trining de	ing work at the pe	erm wed sine	to MEOURED that we have
records of the Si	discontracto	IS WHO SEEN	ally did the ira	de specific work u	nder the per h	t. Per Florida Statute 440 a in-
Ordinance 89-6.	a contracto	or shall requi	nd a valid Cont	ikeate of Compele	new hisense in C	rkers' compensation or Calumbia.County.
Any changes, th	e permitte	d corpractor	is responsible	for the corrected	jorn being sti	emitted to this office prior to the ters entifor tines.
stort of that sul	contractor	beginning o	my work. Viole	BUBLE MULL LESPING II		ters and/or tines.
—·		Michael	SCINO2	2/ Sinn	atiac_	drail & Comm
ELECTRICAL .	Licanse M.	FILL 13		~	Piraner	965-9005
	Print Name	Timot	VD 3	sign	INIUE TEST	DOM
MECHANICAL	ricause a.	CACO5	1879		Phone :	386-496-8224
PLUMBING/	Print Name		1 4/	MAA SIE	atue 7	wel Diani-
GAS	License N.		396		PM (201)	386-590-5289
				16		A Walter Service Control
MASON	T					
CONCRETE FIN	SHER	· · · · · ·				
F. S. 440.103 6	uilding per	mits identif	Meation of min	mum premium po	ohenEvery and	nployer shall, as it candition to er that it has secured
F. S. 440.103 e applying for an complensation time the empter	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po pol and certify to a s provided in sc. 4	plicyEvery of the permit of 40.10 and 4-10	nployer shall, as it candition to er that it has secured 38, and shall be presented such there are the secure and mark to
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po not and cerbfy to s provided in sc. 4	phrysEvery of the permit can 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po not and carbly to s provided in sc. 4	plicyEvery on the permit day 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po pol and cerbly to s provided in sc. 4	plicyEvery of	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po not and cerbfy to s provided in St. 4	phryEvery of	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po not and certify to s provided in St. 4	plicyEvery of the permit (154 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po pol and cerbly to s provided in sc. 4	plicyEvery of	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium po not and cerbfy to s provided in St. 4	pitchEvery with the permit of the permit o	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and certify to	plicyEvery of the permit (154 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and carbly to	plicyEvery of	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and cerbly to	plicyEvery on the permit (15) 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and certify to	plicyEvery of	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and carbly to	pitchEvery on the permit (12) 40.10 and 4-10	36. and shall be presented sech
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and cerbly to	plicyEvery on the permit (154 40.10 and 446	38, and shall be presented each
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and carbly to	plicyEvery of	TOTAL P.
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and cerbiy to	phen Every en the permit (154 40.10 and 446	36. and shall be presented sech
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and cerbly to	plicy Every en	TOTAL P.
applying for an	for its empl	a building pr	this chance a	mum premium pool and carbly to	phryEvery of	TOTAL P.

Hoyals Mobile Home Sales & Service, Inc.

4068 West U.S. Highway 90

LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055

(386) 754-6737 • Fax: (386) 758-7764

CLEAR FORM

			(000) 10	,, 0,0,	1 ax. (000	1 100 1104					230 000 Ext	No talking	NEW ACTION AND ACTION OF
BUYER(S) David & Veta Mo	rris					PHONE	(38	36) 752	2-89	98	DA	TE	9
ADDRESS SW Birley Rd	Lake City, I	FL 32024						SA	ALESP	ERSON	Eugen	e R	oyals
DELIVERY ADDRESS OF SWBirley Rd.	Lake City,	FL 32024											
MAKE & Southern Energy E	Z-460 Wind	dsor			YEAR 2011	BEDROOMS 3	FLC	or size		ніто , 64	W 42	2	STOCK NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER SAD020395ALABO	CP Lot Mod	lel		✓ NEW □ USED	COLOR					ELIVERY	1		KEYNUMBERS
DATE OF BIRTH		DRIVE	ER'S LIC				BAS	E PRI	CE	OF UN	Т	\$	103,900.00
BUYER	BUYE					OPTIONAL E				<u> </u>		-	0.00
CO-BUYER	СО-ВІ					PROCESSIN				-		1	0.00
LOCATION		THICKNESS	TYPE	OF INSUL	ATION			SI	UB-T	OTAL	THE STREET	\$	103,900.00
CEILING	31					<u> </u>							100,000.00
EXTERIOR	19					SALES TAX							6,234.00
FLOORS	21					COLUMBIA O	COUNT	Y SUR	TAX				50.00
THIS INSULATION INFORM	NATION WA	S FURNISHED	BY THE	E MANUFAC	CTURER	NON-TAXAB	LE ITE	MS					
AND IS DISCLOSED IN CO.	MPLIANCE	WITH THE FED	ERAL TH	RADE COMI	MISSION	VARIOUS FE	ES AN	D INSU	JRAN	NCE			450.00
RULE 16CRF, SECTION 460													
Delivery & Setup standard		igh. (1 pad an	d 2 solid	blocks). A	nything	CA	SH PU	RCHAS	SE PI	RICE		\$	110,634.00
over standard is customer		Company of the contract of the			, ,	TRADE-IN A	LLOWA	NCE	\$			111	
Unfurnished		rnished XXX	XXXXX	XXXXXX		LESS BAL. D	UE on	above	\$			1//	
Water & Sewer is run und	er home.					NET ALLOW	ANCE		\$		0.00		
Customer responsible for	any gas, el	ectrical, water	& sewe	r hook-up.		CASH DOWN	N PAYM	ENT	\$	110,63		1//	
Wheels and axles deleted	from sale	price of home.		(A)		CASHASAGRI	ED SEE F	EMARKS	\$			1//	
Customer responsible for	r permits.	Royals To	= Pul	Li			SS TOT		EDIT	rs		\$	110,634.00
Homeowner's manual loca	ated in Mar	ufactured Hor	ne.							SUB-TO	TAL	\$	0.00
OPTIONAL EQ				SORIES									
Delivery & Set Up		0.000		\$		Unpaid Bala	nce of	Cash S	Sale	Price		\$	0.00
A/C Heat Pump 13 Seer 7	rane					REMARKS:							
One Set of Code Steps						CUSTOMER	IS RES	PONSI	BLE	FOR A	LLOW	ANC	E OVERAGES.
Shampoo Carpet after Se	t Up Compl	leted				PAYMENT	NON-	REFU	NDA	BLE O	N LOT	M	DDEL.
Customer Responsible for			eps			1							100 400
White Handrails on Lot Me						1							SIGN
\$600.00 Toward Dirt Pad						1							-
Furniture & Decor						1							SIGN
Nothing Else Follows						1							Sept.
						1							
						<u> </u>							
						Liquidated [or
						10% of the c	Towns of the same			Charles and Control	an de servicio		
BALANCE CARE	RIED TO OPTI	IONAL EQUIPME		\$	0.00			H #6 ON	THE	REVERS	E SIDE	OF 1	HIS AGREEMENT.
DESCRIPTION OF TRADE-IN			MAKE			MODEL	-						YEAR
COLOR	BEDROOMS	SIZE	TITL NO.	E				ERIAL IO.					
AMOUNT TO		^	1110.	ΔΝ	IV DERT B	UYER OWES			STO	RE PAI) BY		EALER BUYER
OWING \$ WHO		ribad manufac	turnd b								-		
Buyer is purchasing the a the Buyer's trade-in is free						quipment and	acces	ssories	s, m	e insur	ance	nas	been voluntary;
THE REVERSE SIDE of						ND CONDIT	TIONS	inclu	dine	hut i	not lin	nite	d to provisions
regarding WARRANTY, E	XCLUSION	IS AND LIMITA	ATION C	F DAMAG	ES.	ind condi	10110	, 111010	iuni į	, but i	101 1111	mec	a to, provisions
Dealer and Buyer ackno						conditions p	rinted	on th	e ot	ther sid	le of	this	agreement are
agreed to as part of this a													
The agreement contains t													
has been made which is				t. Buyer(s)	acknow	ledge receipt	ofa	сору с	of th	is agre	emen	t ar	nd that Buyer(s)
have read and understand	the back of	of this agreeme	ent.										
Royals Mobile	Home Sale	s & Sanica I	nc			NED X							BUYER
Not Valid Unless Signed and Accept				DEALE Agent	E65.0	CIAL SECURITY NO				,			
						NED X				_'			BUYER
Ву					2000	CIAL SECURITY NO				,	,		BUIER
-70					300	INC SECONITI NO				_'			

FORM 500LD I®

A PLAIN LANGUAGE PURCHASE AGREEMENT Rev B 11/04

Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 1/17/2012

Parcel: 32-3S-16-02424-000

Next Lower Parcel Next Higher Parcel >>

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	MORRIS DAVID M				
Mailing Address	708 SW BIRLEY AVE LAKE CITY, FL 32024				
Site Address	708 SW BIRLEY AVE				
Use Desc. (code)	MOBILE HOM (000200)				
Tax District	3 (County)	Neighborhood	32316		
Land Area	4.550 ACRES	Market Area	01		
Description		escription is not to be used this parcel in any legal tra			
Description	NOTE: This de Description for	escription is not to be used	as the		

300 FT TO POB. ORB 300-32.

2011 Tax Year

Tax Estimator Property Card

Parcel List Generator Interactive GIS Map Print

<< Prev Search Result: 8 of 64 Next >>



Property & Assessment Values

2011 Certified Values		
Mkt Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$34,771.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (2)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$6,808.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (2)	\$910.00
Total Appraised Value		\$42,489.00
Just Value		\$42,489.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$40,059.00
Exempt Value	(code: HX VX)	\$30,000.00
Total Taxable Value	Other: 5	Cnty: \$10,059 \$10,059 Schl: \$10,059

2012 Working Values

Tax Collector

NOTE:

2012 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

Show Working Values

Sales History

Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date	OR Book/Page	OR Code	Vacant / Improved	Qualified Sale	Sale RCode	Sale Price
			NONE	-		

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Bit	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value
1	MOBILE HME (000800)	1976	AVERAGE (05)	1392	1488	\$6,808.00
	Note: All S.F. calculation	ns are base	d on exterior bu	uilding dimensio	ns.	

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Bit	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0294	SHED WOOD/	2000	\$420.00	0000120.000	10 x 12 x 0	(000.00)
0296	SHED METAL	2000	\$490.00	0000140.000	10 x 14 x 0	(00.00)

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp

2/2/2012

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

	Pe	ermit Application Number	
Morris	PART II - SITEPLAI	N	
Scale: 1 inch = 40 feet.		•	
100			
			î
		75 U.S.	1
			TEH
	Edyl .	SwwAllin-GLEN	TIO
		HS BM	7
	<u> 426</u>	مود (۲۵)	181
		56	IR
- पु			1121
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	E
30	A WE	ا الما	
	MUSCH SLANE	JOS 1/28 TORIVE	V 30
	Maria		图
3	1	walt	
	- V	<u> थिल</u> ५०६	
	1. to D	11 1	
Notes:	40	proces	1
Site Plan submitted by:	77	MASTER CONTRACT	OR
Plan Approved	Not Approved	Date	<u>J.,</u>
Ву		County Health Depa	artment
ALL CHANGES MUST	BE APPROVED BY THE CO	DUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	
DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which n		The second secon	
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)	nay not be used/ incorporated, 04E-0.00	Pag	ge 2 of 4

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE APPLICATION

Permit No. STUP-/202-04 Date 9 FEB. 2012
Receipt No Building Permit No
Name of Title Holder(s) David M. Morris
Address 708 SW BIRLEY AVE. City LAKE CITY, FL.
Cip Code 32024
Phone (')
IOTE: If the title holder(s) of the subject property are appointing an agent to represent them, a letter from the tle holder(s) addressed to the Land Development Regulation Administrator MUST be attached to this pplication at the time of submittal stating such appointment.
Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s) Davio M MORRES
address 708 SW BIRLEY AVE City LAKE City, FL.
ip Code 32024
hone ()
aragraph Number Applying for
roposed Temporary Use of Property 5 year Temp Use Permit
roposed Duration of Temporary Use 5 year
ax Parcel ID# 32 · 35 - 16 - 62424 - 000
ize of Property 4.55
resent Land Use Classification
resent Zoning District

Certain uses are of short duration and do not create excessive incompatibility during the course of the use. Therefore, the Land Development Regulation Administrator is authorized to issue temporary use permits for the following activities, after a showing that any nuisance or hazardous feature involved is suitably separated from adjacent uses; excessive vehicular traffic will not be generated on minor residential streets; and a vehicular parking problem will not be created:

- In any zoning district: special events operated by non-profit, eleemosynary organizations.
- 2. In any zoning district: Christmas tree sales lots operated by non-profit, eleemosynary organizations.
- 3. In any zoning district: other uses which are similar to (1) and (2) above and which are of a temporary nature where the period of use will not extend beyond thirty (30) days.
- 4. In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used for temporary purposes by any agency of municipal, County, State, or Federal government; provided such uses shall not be or include a residential use.
- 5. In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used as a residence, temporary office, security shelter, or shelter for materials of goods incident to construction on or development of the premises upon which the mobile home or travel trailer is located. Such use shall be strictly limited to the time construction or development is actively underway. In no event shall the use continue more than twelve (12) months without the approval of the Board of County Commissioners and the Board of County Commissioners shall give such approval only upon finding that actual construction is continuing.
- 6. In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or revival activities in tents.
 - In agricultural districts: In addition to the principal residential dwelling, two (2) additional mobile homes may be used as an accessory residence, provided that such mobile homes are occupied by persons related by the grandparent, parent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, stepchild, adopted child or grandchild of the family occupying the principal residential use. Such mobile homes are exempt from lot area requirements. A temporary use permit for such mobile homes may be granted for a time period up to five (5) years. The permit is valid for occupancy of the specified family member as indicated on Family Relationship Affidavit and Agreement which shall be recorded in the Clerk of the Courts by the applicant.

The Family Relationship Affidavit and Agreement shall include but not be limited to:

- a. Specify the family member to reside in the additional mobile home;
- b. Length of time permit is valid;

- c. Site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not conflicting with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development regulations. Mobile homes shall not be located within required yard setback areas and shall not be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building;
- d. Responsibility for non ad-valorem assessments;
- e. Inspection with right of entry onto the property by the County to verify compliance with this section. The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby authorized to make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions of this Section and;
- f. Shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.
- g. Recreational vehicles (RV's) as defined by these land development regulations are not allowed under this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).
- h. Requirements upon expiration of permit. Unless extended as herein provided, once a permit expires the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6) months of the date of expiration.

The property owner may apply for one or more extensions for up to two (2) years by submitting a new application, appropriate fees and family relationship residence affidavit agreement to be approved by the Land Development Regulations Administrator.

Previously approved temporary use permits would be eligible for extensions as amended in this section.

- 8. In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile recycling collection units. These units shall operate only between the hours of 7:30 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. and shall be subject to the review of the Land Development Regulation Administrator. Application for permits shall include written confirmation of the permission of the shopping center owner and a site plan which includes distances from buildings, roads, and property lines. No permit shall be valid for more than thirty (30) days within a twelve (12) month period, and the mobile unit must not remain on site more than seven (7) consecutive days. Once the unit is moved off-site, it must be off-site for six (6) consecutive days.
- 9. In agriculture and environmentally sensitive area districts: a single recreational vehicle as described on permit for living, sleeping, or housekeeping purposes for one-hundred eighty (180) consecutive days from date that permit is issued, subject to the following conditions:
 - Demonstrate a permanent residence in another location.
 - Meet setback requirements.

c. Shall be hooked up to or have access to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

Upon expiration of the permit the recreational vehicle shall not remain on property parked or stored and shall be removed from the property for 180 consecutive days.

Temporary RV permits are renewable only after one (1) year from issuance date of any prior temporary permit.

Temporary RV permits existing at the effective date of this amendment may be renewed for one (1) additional temporary permit in compliance with these land development regulations, as amended. Recreational vehicles as permitted in this section are not to include RV parks.

Appropriate conditions and safeguards may include, but are not limited to, reasonable time limits within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or completed, or both. Violation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the terms under which the special permit is granted, shall be deemed a violation of these land development regulations and punishable as provided in Article 15 of these land development regulations.

I (we) hereby certify that all of the above statements and the plans submitted herewith are true and correct to the best of plans submitted herewith are t	
Applicant Signature	2-6-/2 Date
Approved XBLK 07 FEB. 2012 Denied Reason for Denial	SE
Conditions (if any) Term to start upon a	in approved Sinal inspection

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned, David M. Morris, (1	nerein "Property Owners"), whose
physical 911 address is 708 SOUTHUEST BIRLEY	AVE LAKE CITY, FL. 32024,
hereby understand and agree to the conditions set forth by t	he issuance of a Special Temporary Use
Permit in accordance with the Columbia County Land Deve	elopment Regulations (LDR's). I hereby
further authorize William E. Royals	to act on by behalf concerning the
application for such Special Temporary Use Permit on Tax	Parcel
ID# 32 - 35 - 16 - 02424 - 000.	
Dated this 6th Day of Feb.	, 20_/2
Daniel M. Morris Property Owner (signature)	
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA	. (2
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thi	s 6 Day of February, 2014,
by David M. Morris	Who is personally known to me or who
has produced a	Driver's license as
identification.	
WILLIAM P. CREWS Notary Public - State of Florida My Comm. Expires Aug 21, 2015 Commission # EE 123888 Bonded Through National Natury Asso	Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission Expires: 8-20-15

COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787 PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED:

2/3/2012

DATE ISSUED:

2/7/2012

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

706

SW BIRLEY

AVE

LAKE CITY

FL 2003 32024

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

32-3S-16-02424-000

Remarks:

ADDRESS FOR PROPOSED NEW STRUCTURE O PARCEL. 2ND LOCATION ON PARCEL

Address Issued By: SIGNED: / RONAL N. CROFT

Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

2184

AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE FAMILY MEMBERS FOR PRIMARY RESIDENCE

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

201212003097 Date:2/27/2012 Time:1:35 PM DC,P DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:1230 P:1373

is

	BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.
mobile to the	, the Owner of the parcel which is being used to place an mal dwelling (mobile home) as a primary residence for a family member of the Owner, and the Family Member of the Owner, who intends to place a shome as the family member's primary residence as a temporarily use. The Family Member is related Owner as grand child, and both individuals being first duly sworn according to law, and say:
1.	Family member is defined as parent, grandparent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, step-child, adopted child or grandchild.
2.	Both the Owner and the Family Member have personal knowledge of all matters set forth in this Affidavit and Agreement.
3.	The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and more particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel No. 32 · 35 - 16 · 02424 - 000
4.	No person or entity other than the Owner claims or is presently entitled to the right of possession or is in possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the Property.
5.	This Affidavit and Agreement is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to issue a Special Temporary Use Permit for a Family Member on the parcel per the Columbia County Land Development Regulations. This Special Temporary Use Permit is valid for

- 6. This Special Temporary Use Permit on Parcel No. 32-38-16-02424-000 is a "one time only" provision and becomes null and void if used by any other family member or person other than the named Family Member listed above. The Special Temporary Use Permit is to allow the named Family Member above to place a mobile home on the property for his primary residence only. In addition, if the Family Member listed above moves away, the mobile home shall be removed from the property within 60 days of the Family Member departure or the mobile home is found to be in violation of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations.
- 7. The site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not conflicting with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development regulations. Mobile homes shall not be located within required yard setback areas and shall not be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building.
- 8. The parent parcel owner shall be responsible for non ad-valorem assessments.

- 9. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the mobile home by the County to verify compliance with this section shall be permitted by owner and family member. The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby authorized to make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions of this Section.
- 10. The mobile home shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.
- 11. Recreational vehicles (RV's) as defined by these land development regulations are not allowed under this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).
- 12. Upon expiration of permit, the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6) months of the date of expiration, unless extended as herein provided by Section 14.10.2 (#7).
- 13. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the facts contained herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under Florida law for perjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and correct and we accept the

terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.	his Arindavit are true and correct and we accept the
Doniel M. Merris Me	yen Monor Family Member
DA120	in Morris
Typed or Printed Name	yped or Printed Name
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this	day of February, 2012, by personally known to me or has produced
Notary Public	WILLIAM P. CREWS Darry Public - State of Florida Comm. Expires Aug 21, 2015 Commission # EE 123888 ded Through National Notary Assn.
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this	6th day of
February, 2012, by Megan Morris	(Family Member) who is personally
known to me or has producedas identification.	
Li Ole Control of the	
Notary Public	COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
WILLIAM P. CREWS Notary Public - State of Florida My Comm. Expires Aug 21, 2015 Commission # EE 123888 Bonded Through National Notary Assn.	By: B. J. KEPNER Name: BRIM L. KEPNER Title: LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATION